106 Pool A Results
Place

1st

2nd

3rd

113 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

120 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

120 Pool B Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

126 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

132 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

132 Pool B Results
1st
2nd
3rd

name
Spencer Larson
Yael Martinez
Mason Schell

Lochlyn Teichert
Dawson Schramm
AJ Sambrano
Carson Vandeburg
Nathan Woske

Caiden Lawerence
Colter Julian

Tyler Rasmussen
Colton Ramsey
Steven Metz

Gage Reece

Jacob Snell

Jake Gardner

Victor Vejar

Gunner Rasmussen
Sam Dayton

Carson Carlson
Ren King

Garrett Maxfield
Lanny Johnson

Kyler Hamilton
Ammon Teichert
Hagen Lamereaux
Colton Ellison

CJ Hamilton
Tristan Hansen

lan Grover
Wes Teichert
Najib Madbauhi

2016 Kemmerer Invite
Pool Tournament

school
Star Valley
Big Piney
Big Piney

Cokeville
Kemmerer
Big Piney
Star Valley
Cokeville

Mountian View
Kemmerer
Lyman

Pindale

Pindale
Cokeville

Pindale
Star Valley
Pindale
Lyman
Cokeville

Kemmerer
Star Valley
Lyman

Star Valley

Mountian View
Cokeville
Lyman

Lyman

Big Piney
Mountian View

Pindale
Cokeville
Mountian View

Record

2-0
1-1
0-2

4-0
3-1
2-2
1-3
0-4

5-0
4-1
3-1
2-3
1-4
0-5

5-0
3-2
2-2



4th
5th
6th

132 Pool C Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

138 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

138 Pool B Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

145 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

145 Pool B Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

152 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

152 Pool B Results

Corban Woolstenhulme
Parker Mair
Brendan Miller

Hayden Bruce
Kobe Washington
Paxton Maxfield
Anthony Goulette

Donny Proffit
Adam Willoughby
Caden Stoll
Donnie Lawson
Ison Sewell

Swade Bindle
Riggen Weaver
Caden Stoll
Hayden Julander
Ethan Long

Kaden Kranedonk
Brenton Nelson
Tanner Larson
Stetson Roundy
Gabe Gardiner
Brenden Martin

Greyson Hunsaker
Brandon Hicks
Calder Taylor
Bryan Ray

David Castillo
Michael Kahre

Anthony Peterson
Braydon Johnson
Sheldon Lance
Tyler Long

2016 Kemmerer Invite
Pool Tournament

Pindale
Mountian View
Kemmerer

Big Piney
Mountian View
Mountian View
Pindale

Kemmerer

Big Piney
Mountian View
Star Valley
Cokeville

Mountian View
Lyman
Mountian View
Kemmerer

Big Piney

Big Piney
Lyman

Star Valley
Evanston
Mountian View
Lyman

Star Valley
Lyman

Big Piney
Star Valley
Star Valley
Kemmerer

Cokeville
Cokeville
Mountian View
Big Piney

1-3
1-4
1-2

3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

170 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

182 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd

182 Pool B Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

195 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

195 Pool B Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

275 Pool A Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

275 Pool B Results
1st
2nd

Gus Bluemel
Austin Smith
Sam Hatcher
Trey Nate

Bridger Vandeburg
Cordell Viehweg
Gavin Julander
Bentley Johnson
Colton VanGieson
Chantz Albrecht

Hayden Walker
Rick Nate
Luke Anderson

Ethan Fenus
Tyson Condos
Brennan Harris
Colby Fadden
Jan Flesar
Matt Wolford

Dryden Menck
Spencer Criddle
Hunter Cheney
Isaac Delgado

Sergio Saenz
Parker Merritt
Trevor LeLoux
Kaden Beckstead

Kolby Carson
Ethan Carson
Carson Cantu
Ryan Keiter

Braydon Titmus
Conor Sullivan

2016 Kemmerer Invite
Pool Tournament

Lyman
Mountian View
Big Piney
Cokeville

Star Valley
Cokeville
Kemmerer
Cokeville
Lyman
Pindale

Kemmerer
Cokeville
Star Valley

Mountian View
Mountian View
Star Valley
Evanston
Kemmerer
Lyman

Lyman
Pindale
Cokeville
Big Piney

Pindale

Star Valley
Evanston
Mountian View

Pindale
Pindale
Pindale
Big Piney

Evanston
Pindale

3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

5-0
3-2
3-2
2-3
1-4
1-4

3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

3-1
3-1



3rd
4th
5th

Kadar Criddle
Chon Pelham
Trevon Peterson

2016 Kemmerer Invite
Pool Tournament

Pindale
Big Piney
Mountian View

2-2
2-2
1-3



