106 Pool A Resu	lts		Record
Place	name	school	
1st	Spencer Larson	Star Valley	2-0
2nd	Yael Martinez	Big Piney	1-1
3rd	Mason Schell	Big Piney	0-2
113 Pool A Res			
1st	Lochlyn Teichert	Cokeville	4-0
2nd	Dawson Schramm	Kemmerer	3-1
3rd	AJ Sambrano	Big Piney	2-2
4th	Carson Vandeburg	Star Valley	1-3
5th	Nathan Woske	Cokeville	0-4
120 Pool A Res	sults		
1st	Caiden Lawerence	Mountian View	5-0
2nd	Colter Julian	Kemmerer	4-1
3rd	Tyler Rasmussen	Lyman	2-3
4th	Colton Ramsey	Pindale	2-3
5th	Steven Metz	Pindale	2-3
6th	Gage Reece	Cokeville	1-4
120 Dool D Doo	uulta		
120 Pool B Res		Dindala	4.0
1st	Jacob Snell	Pindale	4-0
2nd	Jake Gardner	Star Valley	3-1
3rd	Victor Vejar	Pindale	2-2
4th	Gunner Rasmussen	Lyman	1-3
5th	Sam Dayton	Cokeville	0-4
126 Pool A Res	sults		
1st	Carson Carlson	Kemmerer	3-0
2nd	Ren King	Star Valley	2-1
3rd	Garrett Maxfield	Lyman	1-2
4th	Lanny Johnson	Star Valley	0-3
132 Pool A Res	sults		
1st	Kyler Hamilton	Mountian View	5-0
2nd	Ammon Teichert	Cokeville	4-1
3rd	Hagen Lamereaux	Lyman	3-1
4th	Colton Ellison	Lyman	2-3
5th	CJ Hamilton	Big Piney	1-4
6th	Tristan Hansen	Mountian View	0-5
Otti	ilistali naliseli	Mountail view	0-3
132 Pool B Res	sults		
1st	Ian Grover	Pindale	5-0
2nd	Wes Teichert	Cokeville	3-2
3rd	Najib Madbauhi	Mountian View	2-2

4th	Corban Woolstenhulme	Pindale	1-3
5th	Parker Mair	Mountian View	1-4
6th	Brendan Miller	Kemmerer	1-2
132 Pool C Results			
1st	Hayden Bruce	Big Piney	3-0
2nd	Kobe Washington	Mountian View	2-1
3rd	Paxton Maxfield	Mountian View	1-2
4th	Anthony Goulette	Pindale	0-3
138 Pool A Results			
1st	Donny Proffit	Kemmerer	4-0
2nd	Adam Willoughby	Big Piney	3-1
3rd	Caden Stoll	Mountian View	2-2
4th	Donnie Lawson	Star Valley	1-3
5th	Ison Sewell	Cokeville	0-4
138 Pool B Results			
1st	Swade Bindle	Mountian View	3-1
2nd	Riggen Weaver	Lyman	3-1
3rd	Caden Stoll	Mountian View	2-2
4th	Hayden Julander	Kemmerer	1-3
5th	Ethan Long	Big Piney	1-3
145 Pool A Results			
1st	Kaden Kranedonk	Big Piney	5-0
2nd	<b>Brenton Nelson</b>	Lyman	3-2
3rd	Tanner Larson	Star Valley	2-3
4th	Stetson Roundy	Evanston	2-3
5th	Gabe Gardiner	Mountian View	1-4
6th	Brenden Martin	Lyman	0-5
145 Pool B Results			
1st	Greyson Hunsaker	Star Valley	4-1
2nd	Brandon Hicks	Lyman	3-2
3rd	Calder Taylor	Big Piney	2-3
4th	Bryan Ray	Star Valley	2-3
5th	David Castillo	Star Valley	1-4
6th	Michael Kahre	Kemmerer	0-5
152 Pool A Results			
1st	<b>Anthony Peterson</b>	Cokeville	3-0
2nd	Braydon Johnson	Cokeville	2-1
3rd	Sheldon Lance	Mountian View	1-2
4th	Tyler Long	Big Piney	0-3

1st	Gus Bluemel	Lyman	3-0
2nd	Austin Smith	Mountian View	2-1
3rd	Sam Hatcher	Big Piney	1-2
4th	Trey Nate	Cokeville	0-3
701	Trey wate	CORCVINC	0-3
170 Pool A Results			
1st	Bridger Vandeburg	Star Valley	5-0
2nd	Cordell Viehweg	Cokeville	3-2
3rd	Gavin Julander	Kemmerer	3-2
4th	Bentley Johnson	Cokeville	2-3
5th	Colton VanGieson	Lyman	1-4
6th	Chantz Albrecht	Pindale	1-4
100 0 14 0 11			
182 Pool A Results		17	
1st	Hayden Walker	Kemmerer	2-0
2nd	Rick Nate	Cokeville	1-1
3rd	Luke Anderson	Star Valley	0-2
182 Pool B Results			
1st	Ethan Fenus	Mountian View	5-0
2nd	Tyson Condos	Mountian View	4-1
3rd	Brennan Harris	Star Valley	3-2
4th	Colby Fadden	Evanston	2-3
5th	Jan Flesar	Kemmerer	1-4
6th	Matt Wolford	Lyman	0-5
1055 145 11			
195 Pool A Results	B   M		
1st	Dryden Menck	Lyman	3-0
2nd	Spencer Criddle	Pindale	2-1
3rd	Hunter Cheney	Cokeville	1-2
4th	Isaac Delgado	Big Piney	0-3
195 Pool B Results			
1st	Sergio Saenz	Pindale	2-1
2nd	Parker Merritt	Star Valley	2-1
3rd	Trevor LeLoux	Evanston	1-2
4th	Kaden Beckstead	Mountian View	1-2
275 Dool A Dooulto			
275 Pool A Results	V - II O	Dinalala	2.0
1st	Kolby Carson	Pindale	3-0
2nd	Ethan Carson	Pindale	2-1
3rd	Carson Cantu	Pindale	1-2
4th	Ryan Keiter	Big Piney	0-3
275 Pool B Results			
1st	Braydon Titmus	Evanston	3-1
2nd	Conor Sullivan	Pindale	3-1

3rd	Kadar Criddle	Pindale	2-2
4th	Chon Pelham	Big Piney	2-2
5th	Trevon Peterson	Mountian View	1-3